MARCH 8 KUALA LUMPUR RACE CARD

1275m (Turf)

No. Last 6 runs Horse name

1 083374 Joyee Go

2 8253 Written Towin
3 -80-66 Ironclad

4 35234 Genrich

5 -0-87 Investor

6 7974-- Northam Cafe
7 001-70 Tipping Point
8 -76599 Two Million

9 565009 Hill Water

10 -323-9 Safe Journey
1 886304  Thunder Hero
12 030-45 Bird Future

1275m (Turf)

No. Last 6 runs Horse name

1 --2608 Fire

2 44330 Shadow Dancer
3 527205 You Think So

4 1044-6 Lim's Fuji

5 9-7100 Winning Symphony
6 007-38 The Wild Prince
7 73-651 Prince Lonhro

8 --7030 Behind Player

9 -7-03 Limitless Warrior
10 63292- Big Max

1275m (Turf)

No. Last 6 runs Horse name

1 --372 Banker's Baby

2 11476 Storm To Finish

3 160540 Elliot Ness

4 70-423 Pacific MV

5 --1681 Cheval Pegasus

6 646512 Hero Eighty Three
7 252622 Red Sun

8 25-8- Aftermath

9 9-122 Friend Of Honor
10 23322 Maximus Pegasus
1M 042114 Red Maned

12 57-881 Yin Yuan

E.A

13 -34144 Infinity Spirit

14 578-85 Pacific Commander

C5A
RACE 4 1150m (Turf)

No. Last 6 runs Horse name

1 -4-165 Grand Supreme
2 84-9 Rocket General
3 21700- Tommy Gun

4 969-55 RS Dream

5 871874 Joju

6 36-003 Pacific Sonic

7 -7-84 Olympia

8 246215 Top Chilli

9 8-2487 Gun

10 805393 War Dragon

1M 0871 Acrobat

12 9-5978 Rhett Butler

1020m (Turf)

No. Last 6 runs Horse name

1 406-70 Hurricane

2 605826 Pacific Warlord

3 3755 Easy On Me

4 20022 Star Eighty Three
5 947199 Northern Star

Wt Rating Jockey

59
585
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535
525
52¢
52¢
52*
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575
575
565
545
545
545
545

55
545

42
4

HK Cheng

KC Low

J Mallyon

SU Lim

R Nugman

Z Syafifie* c2
S Uzair

S Bahauddin* c3
J lkram* c3

S Shazmin* c2
H Haikal* c3
CK Khaw

Rating Jockey

43
4
4
40

KA Brewer

HS Gill

J Mallyon

S Uzair

R Shafiq

KC Wong

KC Low

J Kamaruddin
S Shazmin* c2
J lkram* c3

Rating Jockey

J Kamaruddin
R Shafiq

KC Low

J Mallyon

S Uzair

Y Aify

CK Khaw

S Shazmin* c2
KA Brewer

S Ruzaini

HS Gill

Jose De Souza

SU Lim
Unfixed

Rating Jockey

43
43
4
40
39
39
37
37
34
33
32
20

0 Chavez

HS Gill

SU Lim

Y Aify

Jose De Souza
PH Seow

S Shazmin* c2
J lkram* c3
KC Wong

S Uzair

J Mallyon

KC Low

Rating Jockey

54
54
53
52
48

KA Brewer
J Mallyon

0 Chavez

Y Aify

H Haikal* c3

1210
Stakes: RM38,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

8 (SY Lim-Soo Good)

9 (NM Selvan-Ma Racing & Hi Vis)
4 (R Lines-Fong Chee Kiong)

1 (T Mahadi-Fabulous)

2 (BT Lim-Cat Racing)

5 (F Maynard-F Maynard)

7 (L Moy-Bhupendar Singh Sewa Singh)
6 (J Leck-Lim Gee Heng)

12 (EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)

3 (R Lines-Lee Siew Har)

10 (HY Cheng-Happy Baby)

1 (CC Ooi-Tey Pei Geok)

12.40
Stakes: RM38,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

3 (S Dunderdale-Buffalo)

2 (J Leck-J Leck)

1 (H Aloysius-Cheers)

8 (L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)

4 (KC Tiang-Yee Kin Kong)

10 (EP Tan-Lucky Eight)

7 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)

6 (J Ong-Happy Baby)

9 (S Siva-Lee Siew Har)

5 (NM Selvan-Sam Chee Kiong & Leslie)

110
Stakes: RM45,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

4 (BT Lim-Banker's)

7 (CW Choi-Yee Kin Kong)

6 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
2 (David Kok-Pacific)

1 (J Ong-Team Cheval)

5 (WC Lim-Chase Dreams)

10 (CC Ooi-Red Dragon)

9 (R Lines-Pan Kien Choy)

3 (S Dunderdale-Yee Kin Kong)
13 (NM Selvan-Zarinah Binti Abdul Hamid)
12 (R Lim-NG Boon Kiat)

(R Lines-Valiant)

8 (S Dunderdale-Infinity)
14 (J Ong-Pacific)

140
Stakes: RM38,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

9 (Jason Lim-Aw Soon Kuan)
1 (BT Lim-Sovereign)

6 (K Ananthen-Legacy Power Racing)
8 (S Siva-India Horse Club)
7 (R Lines-Ng Tet Kong)

10 (J Ong-Pacific)

4 (S Siva-Pan Kok Bin)

1 (EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)

3 (EP Tan-Lucky Eight)

12 (L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
2 (R Lines-R Lines)

5 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)

210
Stakes: RM45,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

1 (S Dunderdale-Buffalo)

6 (J Ong-Pacific)

5 (H Aloysius-Cheers)

7 (WC Lim-Chase Dreams)

1 (HY Cheng-India Horse Club)

68144-
34--22
8-4--1
633221
325

1 -25201
12 38-847

No. Last 6 runs

207001
13053

31.900\105

0-92-0
130103
2-3845

11155-
6
14458-
321099
2085-7

No. Last 6 runs

504-63
203810
6--577
426189
04-783
457618
0-0732
390072
4-5573
970080
1 908669
12 6060-5
EA

13 710-49
14 405507
15 2-6509

No. Last 6 runs
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Thunder Star 555
Iron Samurai 55
Magic Captain 55
Rhythm Of Zen 55
Superb Winner 545
Ironstorm 54
Maze 54
C4A

1020m (Turf)

Horse name Wt
Banker's Natural 59
Billy Elliot 59
Banker's Dragon 58
Dancing Light 58
The Wild Goal 575
Pantong 57
Rocket Star Dragon 57
Trees Of Valinor 57
So Surprised 56.5
Kim Kim 555
Pacific Angel 55
Seson 52
Rebound Stakes
1500m (SC) (Turf)
Horse name Wt
Healthy Baby 58
Raging Rabbit 58
Dragon Whisperer 57
Official 57
Pacific Bravo 57
D's Secret 555
Naughty Kid 555
Pacific Windsor 55
Cher 545
Ice Age 545
Sahm 545
Sheesh 545
Legend Ninety Two 59
Congaree 59
Hey Boss 565
Max Two Stakes 4YO
1200m (SC) (Turf)
Horse name Wt
Fortune Rising 59
Forever Sixty-One 59
Navarre 57
Banker's Dream 57
Pacific Silver 57
Banker's Hero 57
Hayate 57
Strong Win 57
Smashed Avo 55
Super Rush 55
Zero Five Two 55
Stayer Stakes A
1800m (LC) (Turf)
Horse name Wt
Arigato 59
Banker's Two Six 56
Big Hearted 56
Irish Goodbye 55
Shang Chi 545
Pacific Star 54
Gum Khor 54
Saint Tropez 535
Platinum Royale 535
Lim's Craft 525
Zed Or Alive 525
Lucky Freedom 52

47

46
46
45
44
44

J lkram* c3
HK Cheng

S Shazmin* c2
S Ruzaini

R Shafiq

Jose De Souza
B Woodworth

Rating Jockey

61
61
59
59
58
57
57
57
56
54
53
47

T Ammar* c2
Jose De Souza
J Kamaruddin
SU Lim

PH Seow

J Mallyon

R Shafiq

KC Wong

S Shazmin* c2
Z Syafifie* c2
S Uzair

CK Khaw

Rating Jockey

27
27
25
25
25
22
22
21
20
20
20
20

29
29
24

R Shafiq

M Akmazani* c2
0 Chavez

S Ruzaini

S Bahauddin* c3
PH Seow

Y Aify

J Kamaruddin
Jose De Souza
J lkram* c3

S Shazmin* c2
Unfixed
Unfixed

Rating Jockey

66
53

R Shafiq

0 Chavez

KA Brewer

J Kamaruddin
PH Seow

J Mallyon

SU Lim

CK Khaw

M Akmazani* c2
J lkram* c3

S Shazmin* c2

Rating Jockey

97
79

SU Lim

T Ammar* c2
PH Seow

S Uzair

0 Chavez

KC Wong

J Mallyon

S Bahauddin* c3
S Ruzaini

Y Aify

J lkram* c3
H Haikal* c3

10 (S Hamilton-Gan Gim Chuan)
(SY Lim-Wong Wong)

R Lines-R Lines)

NM Selvan-Tan Tiang Huat)

3
9 |
(
(T Mahadi-Ssl)
(
(t

2

4
2 (R Lines-Fong Chee Kiong)
8 (K Ananthen-RC)

240

Stakes: RM49,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

5 (BT Lim-Banker's)

8 (S Siva-India Horse Club)
3 (KC Tiang-Banker's)
9 (K Ananthen-RC)

(J Ong-LHL)

1 (S Dunderdale-Foong Ah Weng)
(T Mahadi-Soh Seng Lye)
(F Maynard-RC)
(S Siva-Pan Kien Choy)
(NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
(David Kok-Pacific)
10 (R Lines-Ng Tet Kong)

3.15
Stakes: RM26,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

15 (J Ong-Happy Baby)

3 (Jerome Tan-JHI)

7 (T Mahadi-CK)

1 (Jason Lim-Legacy Power Racing)
9 (David Kok-Pacific)

14 (HY Cheng-India Horse Club)

4 (Charles Leck-Cheng Fu Kheong)
1 (J Ong-Pacific)

2 (NM Selvan-India Horse Club)

5 (S Hamilton-Happy Baby)

12 (EP Tan-Gold & Blue)

10 (R Lim-Tan Wah Heng)

8 (R Lines-Lee Siew Har)
(L Moy-Peh Chye Mui)
3 (David Kok-IM)

» o

3.45
Stakes: RM45,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

5 (R Lim-Lee Swee Eng)
2 (Jason Lim-AJs)

6 (S Dunderdale-Buffalo)
4 (BT Lim-Banker's)

(J Ong-Pacific)

(BT Lim-Banker's)

(SY Lim-Neo)

(CC Ooi-Red Dragon)

(S Hamilton-Fortune Baby)
(R Lines-R Lines)

1 (R Lines-Pan Kien Choy)

3
9
1
10
7
8

415
Stakes: RM53,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

8 (SY Lim-Neo)

(BT Lim-Banker's)

(J Ong-Team Cheval)

(L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)

(V Sivan-Boss)

(J Ong-Pacific)

(CC Ooi-Foong Ah Weng)
(Charles Leck-Ma Racing & Hi Vis)
(K Ananthen-Platinum Racing)
(L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)

(S Dunderdale-Vishnou Dabydin)
(HY Cheng-Happy Baby)

w
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1600m (LC) (Turf)

No. Last 6 runs Horse name Rating Jockey

4.50
Stakes: RM49,000

Bar (Trainer-owner)

1 17316 Superya 59 60 HKCheng 15 (HY Cheng-India Horse Club)

2 69- Konnichiwa 57 56 SULim 3 (SY Lim-Neo)

3 113226 Pacific Sky 57 56 PH Seow 6 (J Leck-Pacific)

4 96-9-1 Pasir Pinji 57 56 R Shafiq 11 (KC Tiang-Yee Kin Kong)

5 31212 Guru Fight 56.5 55 KA Brewer 8 (S Dunderdale-Pavitra Gallop)

6 305851 Astro Nascente 56 54 S Ruzaini 10 (NM Selvan-Legacy Power Racing)

7 053304 Navy Seals 555 53 KC Wong 14 (F Maynard-Legacy Power Racing)

8 962 Prosperous Baby 555 53 Jlkram*c3 4 (H Aloysius-Fortune Baby)

9 -26-12 Salam Sixty-One 54 50 0 Chavez 2 (Jason Lim-AJs)

10 920079 Don't Forget Boss 535 49 HSGill 1 (R Lim-IM)

11 264-03  Family Delight 535 49 XCLiang 12 (CW Choi-Chua Eng Thong)

12 4-7831 Wiseman 52 46 S Shazmin* c2 5 (R Lines-Rich Uncle)

E.A

13 252214 Mega Valor 52 46 B Woodworth 13 (David Kok-Mega Captain)

14 130005 Red Dragon 52 46  Unfixed 7 (CC Ooi-Red Dragon)

15 770588 Leiniao 52* 44 Unfixed 9 (T Mahadi-Oon Choon Huat)
C5A 5.25
1600m (LC) (Turf) Stakes: RM38,000

No. Last 6 runs Horse name Wt Rating Jockey Bar (Trainer-owner)

1 7-8305 Checkmate 59 43 KC Wong 10 (S Dderdale-Sarkunaraj A/L Sundra Sekaran)

2 894322 Sheng Zhe 59 43 R Shafiq 6 (T Mahadi-Shengjun)

3 10314 Star Express 585 42 HSGill 2 (F Maynard-PSM Racing)

4 839280 Pacific Bao Bei 575 40 J Mallyon 13 (J Ong-Pacific)

5 36-095 Aurish Star 57 39 B Woodworth 5 (NM Selvan-Legacy Power Racing)

6 -74844 Tavi Will Do 56.5 38 0 Chavez 1 (Jason Lim-Lim Gee Heng)

7 220-74 Free And Happy 56 37 HHaikal* c3 3 (J Ong-Happy Baby)

8 46-603 Ayubowan 55 35 S Ruzaini 4 (K Ananthen-India Horse Club)

9 621268 War Code 54 33 HKCheng 8 (SY Lim-Wong Kok Wah)

10 04191 Desi Master 535 32 S Uzair 9 (L Moy-Leung Wai Zen)

M -54275 Secret Baobei 535 32 YAify 7 (WC Lim-Muhamad Taufiq Bin Ramzi)

12 55-672 Storm Deity 52* 21 MAkmazani*c2 1 (Jerome Tan-Active Racing)

E.A

13 276337 God's Gift 52* 28 7 Syafifie* c2 12 (NM Selvan-En)

C5A 5.55
1600m (LC) (Turf) Stakes: RM38,000

No. Last 6 runs Horse name Wt Rating Jockey Bar (Trainer-owner)

1 46-022 Enticing 59 43 KC Wong 4 (S Hamilton-Eng Joo Zyen)

2 81658 Bingo Master 585 42 RShafiq 2 (Jerome Tan-Happy Baby)

3 804395 Star North 58 41 Y Aify 1 (F Maynard-PSM Racing)

4 754 Rose Of Dubai 575 40 KC Low 6 (NM Selvan-En)

5 0-036 Mr Happy 565 38 RNugman 12 (BT Lim-Cat Racing)

6 606 Skyluck Blessing 565 38 S Ruzaini 8 (WC Lim-Skyluck)

7 6-4472 Imperial Sabre 56 37 SULim N (SY Lim-Imperial)

8 -5-753 Lim's Puncak Jaya 55 35 S Uzair 10 (J Ong-Meaghersoon)

9 53091 Show Hand 545 34 B Woodworth 5 (L Moy-Peh Chye Mui)

10 41378- Time To Harvest 535 32 Scratched - (EP Tan-Low Lay Hoon)

1 000081 Very Surprise 53 31 SBahauddin*c3 9 (J Leck-Lim Gee Heng)

12 750-96 Pacific Spirit 52* 20 PH Seow 3 (David Kok-Pacific)

E.A

13 963917 The Wild Chief 535 32 Unfixed 7 (J Ong-LHL)

Selections

RACE 1: 1Joyee Go 4 Genrich 2 Written Towin 6 Northam Cafe

RACE 2: 7 Prince Lonhro 9 Limitless Warrior 2 Shadow Dancer 3 You Think So
RACE 3: 9 Friend Of Honor 1Banker's Baby 7 Red Sun 10 Maximus Pegasus
RACE 4: 8Top Chilli 7 Olympia 1 Grand Supreme 5 Joju

RACE 5: 9 Rhythm Of Zen 4 Star Eighty Three 8 Magic Captain 7 Iron Samurai
RACE 6: 1Banker's Natural 5 The Wild Goal 8 Trees Of Valinor 2 Billy Elliot
RACE 7: 8 Pacific Windsor 5 Pacific Bravo 1 Healthy Baby 7 Naughty Kid
RACE 8: 4 Banker's Dreamx 1 Fortune Rising 3 Navarre 8 Strong Win

RACE 9: 2 Banker's Two Six 7 Gum Khor 3 Big Hearted 9 Platinum Royale

RACE 10: 5 Guru Fight 9 Salam Sixty-One 6 Astro Nascente 4 Pasir Pinji
RACE 11: 2 Sheng Zhe 3 Star Express 11 Secret Baobei 7 Free And Happy

RACE 12: 4 Rose Of Dubai 1 Enticing 7 Imperial Sabre 9 Show Hand



