

MARCH 8 KUALA LUMPUR RACE CARD

RACE 1 C5 A 1275m (Turf) 12.10 Stakes: RM38,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	083374	Joyee Go	59	42	HK Cheng	8 (SY Lim-Soo Good)
2	8-25-3	Written Towin	58.5	41	KC Low	9 (NM Selvan-Ma Racing & Hi Vis)
3	-80-66	Ironclad	58	40	J Mallyon	4 (R Lines-Fong Chee Kiong)
4	352-34	Genrich	57.5	39	SU Lim	11 (T Mahadi-Fabulous)
5	-0-87	Investor	57	38	R Nuqman	2 (BT Lim-Cat Racing)
6	7974-4	Northam Cafe	56	36	Z Syaffie* c2	5 (F Maynard-F Maynard)
7	001-70	Tippling Point	56	36	S Uzair	12 (Moy-Bhupendrar Singh Sewa Singh)
8	-76599	Two Million	53.5	31	S Bahauddin* c3	7 (J Leck-Lim Gee Heng)
9	565009	Hill Water	52.5	29	J Ikram* c3	12 (EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)
10	-323-9	Safe Journey	52*	25	S Shazmin* c2	3 (R Lines-Lee Siew Har)
11	886304	Thunder Hero	52*	22	H Haikal* c3	10 (HY Cheng-Happy Baby)
12	030-45	Bird Future	52*	21	CK Khaw	1 (CC Ooi-Tey Pei Geok)

RACE 2 C5 A 1275m (Turf) 12.40 Stakes: RM38,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	--2608	Fire	59	43	KA Brewer	3 (S Dunderdale-Bufferlo)
2	44330	Shadow Dancer	58	41	HS Gill	2 (J Leck-J Leck)
3	527205	You Think So	58	41	J Mallyon	1 (H Aloysius-Cheers)
4	1044-6	Lim's Fuji	57.5	40	S Uzair	8 (L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
5	9-700	Winning Symphony	57	39	R Shafiq	4 (KC Tiang-Yee Kin Kong)
6	007-38	The Wild Prince	56	37	KC Wong	10 (EP Tan-Lucky Eight)
7	73-651	Prince Lonhro	55.5	36	KC Low	7 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
8	--7030	Behind Player	54	33	J Kamaruddin	6 (J Ong-Happy Baby)
9	-7-03	Limitless Warrior	53.5	32	S Shazmin* c2	9 (S Siva-Lee Siew Har)
10	63292-	Big Max	52*	28	J Ikram* c3	5 (NM Selvan-Sam Chee Kiong & Leslie)

RACE 3 C4 B 1275m (Turf) 1.10 Stakes: RM45,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	--37-2	Banker's Baby	59	54	J Kamaruddin	4 (BT Lim-Banker's)
2	11476	Storm To Finish	59	54	R Shafiq	7 (CW Choi-Yee Kin Kong)
3	160540	Elliot Ness	58.5	53	KC Low	6 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
4	70-423	Pacific MV	58.5	53	J Mallyon	2 (David Kok-Pacific)
5	--1681	Cheval Pegasus	58	52	S Uzair	11 (J Ong-Team Cheval)
6	646512	Hero Eighty Three	57.5	51	Y Aify	5 (WC Lim-Chase Dreams)
7	252622	Red Sun	57.5	51	CK Khaw	10 (CC Ooi-Red Dragon)
8	25-8--	Aftermath	56.5	49	S Shazmin* c2	9 (R Lines-Pan Kien Choy)
9	9-122	Friend Of Honor	54.5	45	KA Brewer	3 (S Dunderdale-Yee Kin Kong)
10	23322	Maximus Pegasus	54.5	45	S Ruzaini	13 (NM Selvan-Zarinah Binti Abdul Hamid)
11	042114	Red Maned	54.5	45	HS Gill	12 (R Lim-NG Boon Kiat)
12	57-881	Yin Yuan	54.5	45	Jose De Souza	1 (R Lines-Vaiant)
E.A						
13	-34144	Infinity Spirit	55	46	SU Lim	8 (S Dunderdale-Infinity)
14	578-85	Pacific Commander	54.5	45	Unfixed	14 (J Ong-Pacific)

RACE 4 C5 A 1150m (Turf) 1.40 Stakes: RM38,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	-4-165	Grand Supreme	59	43	O Chavez	9 (Jason Lim-Aw Soon Kuan)
2	84--9	Rocket General	59	43	HS Gill	11 (BT Lim-Sovereign)
3	21700-	Tommy Gun	58	41	SU Lim	6 (K Ananthan-Legacy Power Racing)
4	969-55	RS Dream	57.5	40	Y Aify	8 (S Siva-India Horse Club)
5	871874	Joju	57	39	Jose De Souza	7 (R Lines-Ng Tet Kong)
6	36-003	Pacific Sonic	57	39	PH Seow	10 (J Ong-Pacific)
7	-7-84	Olympia	56	37	S Shazmin* c2	4 (S Siva-Pan Kok Bin)
8	246215	Top Chilli	56	37	J Ikram* c3	1 (EP Tan-Ling Boon Lai)
9	8-2487	Gun	54.5	34	KC Wong	3 (EP Tan-Lucky Eight)
10	805393	War Dragon	54	33	S Uzair	12 (L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
11	08-7-1	Acrobat	53.5	32	J Mallyon	2 (R Lines-R Lines)
12	9-5978	Rhett Butler	52*	20	KC Low	5 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)

RACE 5 C4 B 1020m (Turf) 2.10 Stakes: RM45,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	406-70	Hurricane	59	54	KA Brewer	11 (S Dunderdale-Bufferlo)
2	605826	Pacific Warlord	59	54	J Mallyon	6 (J Ong-Pacific)
3	37-5-5	Easy On Me	58.5	53	O Chavez	5 (H Aloysius-Cheers)
4	2002-2	Star Eighty Three	58	52	Y Aify	7 (WC Lim-Chase Dreams)
5	947199	Northern Star	56	48	H Haikal* c3	1 (HY Cheng-India Horse Club)

6	68144-	Thunder Star	55.5	47	J Ikram* c3	10 (S Hamilton-Gan Gim Chuan)
7	34--22	Iron Samurai	55	46	HK Cheng	3 (SY Lim-Wong Wong)
8	8-4--1	Magic Captain	55	46	S Shazmin* c2	9 (R Lines-R Lines)
9	633221	Rhythm Of Zen	55	46	S Ruzaini	12 (NM Selvan-Tan Tiang Huat)
10	325	Superb Winner	54.5	45	R Shafiq	4 (T Mahadi-Ss)
11	-25201	Ironstorm	54	44	Jose De Souza	2 (R Lines-Fong Chee Kiong)
12	38-847	Maze	54	44	B Woodworth	8 (K Ananthan-RC)

RACE 6 C4 A 1020m (Turf) 2.40 Stakes: RM49,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	207001	Banker's Natural	59	61	T Ammar* c2	5 (BT Lim-Banker's)
2	113053	Billy Elliot	59	61	Jose De Souza	8 (S Siva-India Horse Club)
3	-	Banker's Dragon	58	59	J Kamaruddin	3 (KC Tiang-Banker's)
4	0-92-0	Dancing Light	58	59	SU Lim	9 (K Ananthan-RC)
5	130103	The Wild Goal	57.5	58	PH Seow	12 (J Ong-LHL)
6	2-3845	Pantong	57	57	J Mallyon	11 (S Dunderdale-Foong Ah Weng)
7		Rocket Star Dragon	57	57	R Shafiq	2 (T Mahadi-Soh Seng Lye)
8	11155-	Trees Of Valinor	57	57	KC Wong	7 (F Maynard-RC)
9	6	So Surprised	56.5	56	S Shazmin* c2	1 (S Siva-Pan Kien Choy)
10	14458-	Kim Kim	55.5	54	Z Syaffie* c2	4 (NM Selvan-Sarkar Golden)
11	321099	Pacific Angel	55	53	S Uzair	6 (David Kok-Pacific)
12	2085-7	Seson	52	47	CK Khaw	10 (R Lines-Ng Tet Kong)

RACE 7 Rebound Stakes 1500m (SC) (Turf) 3.15 Stakes: RM26,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	504-63	Healthy Baby	58	27	R Shafiq	15 (J Ong-Happy Baby)
2	203810	Raging Rabbit	58	27	M Akmazani* c2	3 (Jerome Tan-JH)
3	6--577	Dragon Whisperer	57	25	O Chavez	7 (T Mahadi-CK)
4	426189	Official	57	25	S Ruzaini	11 (Jason Lim-Legacy Power Racing)
5	04-783	Pacific Bravo	57	25	J Mallyon	9 (David Kok-Pacific)
6	457618	D's Secret	55.5	22	HS Gill	14 (HY Cheng-India Horse Club)
7	0-0732	Naughty Kid	55.5	22	S Bahauddin* c3	4 (Charles Leck-Cheng Fu Kheong)
8	390072	Pacific Windsor	55	21	PH Seow	1 (J Ong-Pacific)
9	4-5573	Cher	54.5	20	Y Aify	2 (NM Selvan-India Horse Club)
10	970080	Ice Age	54.5	20	J Kamaruddin	5 (S Hamilton-Happy Baby)
11	908669	Sahm	54.5	20	Jose De Souza	12 (EP Tan-Gold & Blue)
12	6060-5	Sheesh	54.5	20	J Ikram* c3	10 (R Lim-Tan Wah Heng)
E.A						
13	710-49	Legend Ninety Two	59	29	S Shazmin* c2	8 (R Lines-Lee Siew Har)
14	405507	Congaree	59	29	Unfixed	6 (L Moy-Peh Chye Mui)
15	2-6509	Hey Boss	56.5	24	Unfixed	13 (David Kok-IM)

RACE 8 Max Two Stakes 4YO 1200m (SC) (Turf) 3.45 Stakes: RM45,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1		Fortune Rising	59	66	R Shafiq	5 (R Lim-Lee Swee Eng)
2	090807	Forever Sixty-One	59	53	O Chavez	2 (Jason Lim-A.J.S)
3	1	Navarre	57	62	KA Brewer	6 (S Dunderdale-Bufferlo)
4	-1	Banker's Dream	57	61	J Kamaruddin	4 (BT Lim-Banker's)
5	--1486	Pacific Silver	57	53	PH Seow	3 (J Ong-Pacific)
6	9-0980	Banker's Hero	57	50	J Mallyon	9 (BT Lim-Banker's)
7	54-0-4	Hayate	57	49	SU Lim	1 (SY Lim-Neo)
8	78-1--	Strong Win	57	46	CK Khaw	10 (CC Ooi-Red Dragon)
9	-3	Smashed Avo	55	47	M Akmazani* c2	7 (S Hamilton-Fortune Baby)
10	5	Super Rush	55	47	J Ikram* c3	8 (R Lines-R Lines)
11	970-68	Zero Five Two	55	34	S Shazmin* c2	11 (R Lines-Pan Kien Choy)

RACE 9 Stayer Stakes A 1800m (LC) (Turf) 4.15 Stakes: RM53,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	010-00	Arigato	59	97	SU Lim	8 (SY Lim-Neo)
2	816211	Banker's Two Six	56	79	T Ammar* c2	3 (BT Lim-Banker's)
3	967552	Big Hearted	56	79	PH Seow	7 (J Ong-Team Cheval)
4	118219	Irish Goodbye	55	72	S Uzair	1 (L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
5	009060	Shang Chi	54.5	65	O Chavez	12 (V Sivan-Boss)
6	326175	Pacific Star	54	63	KC Wong	9 (J Ong-Pacific)
7	14	Gum Khor	54	61	J Mallyon	4 (CC Ooi-Foong Ah Weng)
8	112075	Saint Tropez	53.5	58	S Bahauddin* c3	6 (Charles Leck-Ma Racing & Hi Vis)
9	-478-3	Platinum Royale	53.5	56	S Ruzaini	5 (K Ananthan-Platinum Racing)
10	510567	Lion's Craft	52.5	51	Y Aify	11 (L Moy-Tan Cheong Soon)
11	962420	Zed Or Alive	52.5	48	J Ikram* c3	2 (S Dunderdale-Vishnou Dabydin)
12	909-	Lucky Freedom	52	45	H Haikal* c3	10 (HY Cheng-Happy Baby)

RACE 10 C4 A 1600m (LC) (Turf) 4.50 Stakes: RM49,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	1-7316	Superya	59	60	HK Cheng	15 (HY Cheng-India Horse Club)
2	69--	Konnichiwa	57	56	SU Lim	3 (SY Lim-Neo)
3	113226	Pacific Sky	57	56	PH Seow	6 (J Leck-Pacific)
4	96-9-1	Pasir Pinji	57	56	R Shafiq	11 (KC Tiang-Yee Kin Kong)
5	311212	Guru Fight	56.5	55	KA Brewer	8 (S Dunderdale-Pavitra Gallop)
6	305851	Astro Nascente	56	54	S Ruzaini	10 (NM Selvan-Legacy Power Racing)
7	053304	Navy Seals	55.5	53	KC Wong	14 (F Maynard-Legacy Power Racing)
8	962	Prosperous Baby	55.5	53	J Ikram* c3	4 (H Aloysius-Fortune Baby)
9	-26-12	Salam Sixty-One	54	50	O Chavez	2 (Jason Lim-A.J.S)
10	920079	Don't Forget Boss	53.5	49	HS Gill	1 (R Lim-IM)
11	264-03	Family Delight	53.5	49	XC Liang	12 (CW Choi-Chua Eng Thong)
12	4-7831	Wiseman	52	46	S Shazmin* c2	5 (R Lines-Rich Uncle)
E.A						
13	252214	Mega Valor	52	46	B Woodworth	7 (David Kok-Mega Captain)
14	130005	Red Dragon	52	46	Unfixed	13 (CC Ooi-Red Dragon)
15	770588	Leiniaio	52*	44	Unfixed	9 (T Mahadi-On Choon Huat)

RACE 11 C5 A 1600m (LC) (Turf) 5.25 Stakes: RM38,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	7-8305	Cheekmate	59	43	KC Wong	10 (S Dderdale-Sarkunara A/L Sundra Sekaran)
2	894322	Sheng Zhe	59	43	R Shafiq	6 (T Mahadi-Shengjun)
3	1-0314	Star Express	58.5	42	HS Gill	2 (F Maynard-PSM Racing)
4	839280	Pacific Bao Bei	57.5	40	J Mallyon	13 (J Ong-Pacific)
5	36-095	Aurish Star	57	39	B Woodworth	5 (NM Selvan-Legacy Power Racing)
6	-74844	Tavi Will Do	56.5	38	O Chavez	11 (Jason Lim-Lim Gee Heng)
7	220-74	Free And Happy	56	37	H Haikal* c3	3 (J Ong-Happy Baby)
8	46-603	Ayubowan	55	35	S Ruzaini	4 (K Ananthan-India Horse Club)
9	621268	War Code	54	33	HK Cheng	8 (SY Lim-Wong Kok Wah)
10	041-91	Desi Master	53.5	32	S Uzair	9 (L Moy-Leung Wai Zen)
11	--54275	Secret Baobei	53.5	32	Y Aify	7 (WC Lim-Muhamad Taufiq Bin Ramzi)
12	55-672	Storm Deity	52*	21	M Akmazani* c2	1 (Jerome Tan-Active Racing)
E.A						
13	276337	God's Gift	52*	28	Z Syaffie* c2	12 (NM Selvan-En)

RACE 12 C5 A 1600m (LC) (Turf) 5.55 Stakes: RM38,000

No. Last 6 runs	Horse name	Wt	Rating	Jockey	Bar (Trainer-owner)	
1	46-022	Enticing	59	43	KC Wong	4 (S Hamilton-Eng Joo Zyen)
2	8-1658	Bingo Master	58.5	42	R Shafiq	2 (Jerome Tan-Happy Baby)
3	804395	Star North	58	41	Y Aify	1 (F Maynard-PSM Racing)
4	754	Rose Of Dubai	57.5	40	KC Low	6 (NM Selvan-En)
5	0-036	Mr Happy	56.5	38	R Nuqman	12 (BT Lim-Cat Racing)
6	606	Skyluck Blessing	56.5	38	S Ruzaini	8 (WC Lim-Skyluck)
7	6-4472	Imperial Sabre	56	37	SU Lim	11 (SY Lim-Imperial)
8	-5-753	Lim's Puncak Jaya	55	35	S Uzair	10 (J Ong-Meaghersoon)
9	530-91	Show Hand	54.5	34	B Woodworth	5 (L Moy-Peh Chye Mui)
10	41378-	Time To Harvest	53.5	32	Scratched	- (EP Tan-Low Lay Hoon)
11	000081	Very Surprise	53	31	S Bahauddin* c3	9 (J Leck-Lim Gee Heng)
12	750-96	Pacific Spirit	52*	20	PH Seow	3 (David Kok-Pacific)
E.A						
13						